

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.13

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1828-1829/2013

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HEMANT KAWADU CHAURIWAL ETC

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 26/11/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anshuman Animesh, Adv.
Ms. Sakshi, Adv.
Ms. Aastha Deep, Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel appearing for both the parties.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

Written submissions be filed by Monday, the 30th November,
2015.

(R.NATARAJAN)
Court Master

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
Court Master